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
Name Age M/F t-shirt size
Address City Zip
Telephone email
Make checks payable to: Woodson Bend Garden Club
Mail to: Woodson Bend Resort

14 \Woodson Bend
Bronston, KY 42518 or email: administration@woodsonbendresort.com
Registration Deadline will be:  May 23, 2014

Waiver (Every participant must sign)

In consideration of your acceptance of this entry, | for myself, my heirs, devisees, executors, administrators, and assigns
hereby waive, release and discharge any and al claim against the officials or the sponsors of the * Around the Bend’ 5k
Memoria Day Run/Walk for all damages or injuries | may suffer.

Signature of entrant(s) Date Guardians signature if under 18 yr age



Woodson Bend Resort
§ WGOdSOH Bend 14 Woodson Bend - Bronston, KY 42518
Phone: (606)-561-5314 - Fax: (606)-561-5315
RESORT WoodsonBendResort.com

March 20, 2014

Dear Woodson Bend Owner:

These three pictures are some simple examples of the types of tread patterns that would be
considered OK for use within the resort and keep you in compliance with the WB golf cart tire
policy. Your tires can have different tread patterns as long as they are not “knobby tires’. We
have included these pictures strictly as areference to help you better understand the policy of
what we alow. If you have any questions about your tires prior to the inspection you may
contact me or Security at your convenience.

Thanks,
Mawk Sloownv
Mark Sloan

Genera Manager
msloan@woodsonbendresort.com
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Unit 77-1 For Sale by Owner. A nicely furnished
2 Bedroom, bath and a half unit. Remodeled kitchen
and roomy storage under Condo. View onlinein
Condos for Rent (near the bottom). Asking $97,900.
Contact Bill @ 270-564-2375 or

email whatcher@comcast.net

FOR SALE by Owner — Condo 69-3 Price
Reduced $10K to $129,000! Great setting in the trees
on #7 fairway. 2BR, 2 full BA. , lots of closet space,
screened in porch with vinyl dliders, golf cart storage
under unit includes golf cart. Completely remodeled
with full core expansion and fully furnished including
washer & dryer. Call Lee @ 937-902-1144 or email
riwelsh@woh.rr.com

FOR SALE by OWNER: Unit 79-3
Beautifully furnished with awesome LAKEVIEW!
3BR, 3BA, Completely Remodeled with updated
appliances. Cart storage under. On peaceful cul-de-sac.
GREAT rental unit. See photos at WB website
www.woodsonbendresort.com ... click on Photo
Tours. $169,900 call 602-741-7160 or email
vpbritsch@gmail.com. Take alook...you'll loveit!
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Lake Cumberland Realty

606-271-1005
800-688-5737

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com

When Looking to LIST or BUY contact
LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY the
REAL ESATE COMPANY that has been
#1 IN SALES FOR 38 YEARS

2014 is the year for FAMILY FUN
AT WOODSON BEND RESORT
FIND YOUR VACATION HOME HERE!
THE PRICES ARE RIGHT

FINANCING Citizens Nat'l| Bank 606-679-6341

PICK UP BROCHURE OF UNITS at
Lake Cumberland Realty office

Just outside of the gate or
View units www.lakecumberlandrealty.com

Condo FOR RENT: Unit 54-2 2BR, 1BA unit
located on quiet cul-de-sac near putting green,
swimming pool, restaurant & tennis courts. 2" floor
condo, remodeled, fully furnished, W/D, FP, screened
porch. Possible pet friendly. $750 per mo. + electric.
Contact Steve at steveawinter@gmail.com or call 513 -
235- 0535.

FOR SALE: PWC - 2004 Seadoo GTI RFI 3 seater

with trailer and cover. Bought new in 2006. Used very

little. Always garage kept at WB. $3500 firm. Contact
Mike 614-374-2060 cell Mhuppl@columbus.rr.com

BEDBUGS?

BROWN RECLUSE?

DEAL WITH TRUE EXPERTS IN THEIR FIELD!
STATE-OF-THE-ART EXTERMINATORS

606-546-4949 606-622-0978 KY LPCO #355

FOR SALE BY OWNER - Unit 84-4 nestled in the
trees on Eagle Dr. with plenty of parking. On #38
fairway with aview from tee to green. Completely
remodel ed, core expanded, all elec. and plumbing
updated. 2BR & 2 new full BA, fireplace, laundry
room with W/D. New kitchen. All rooms fully
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
Common area golf cart storage. MLS# 15926 $149,900
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L ake Cumberland Realty
Nancy 606-271-1005
Bill 606-271-1007
Brad 606-271-1896
Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com

Hurry Up Spring! Still some great buys!
We are excited about 2014.

BILL, NANCY, BRAD BIGELOW WILL BE
AVAILABLE 7DAYSA WEEK TO SHOW CONDOS.
WE LIVE ON THE RESORT SO WE ARE READILY

AVAILABLE. CALL ANYTIME! (606-271-1005 cell)
Pickup brochure of units at

Lake Cumberland Realty office (just outside gate)
To get more details on units and a map

VIEW LISTINGS at www.lakecumberlandrealty.com

Lake Cumberland Realty Sold
19 Unitsin 2013.
Still the best Real Estate Co. to useto sell your unit!
Weareavailablefor the buyer 7 days a week.

GOLF UNITS—1BA 2" bath can be added
22-3 $99,900 Great location, newer HVAC, W/D —nicely decor ated,
remodeled kitchen, golf cart storage
72-3 $84,900 Private location, newer HVAC, newer kitchen & bathroom

GOLF UNITS—2BA $99,900-$124,900
41-3, 43-1, 47-3, 50-3, 55-3, 58-2, 59-3, 70-1
Remodeled kitchen and bathroom

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-2 BR
$118,900 - $149,900
65-3 $118,900 17-4 Reduced to $129,500 65-4 $139,900
LARGER UNITSWITH GREAT LOCATONS

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-3 BR
$139,000 - $194,900
44-3, 48-3, 52-2, 57-1,57-4,,9-3
57-1 $189,900 has8 and 4’ Coreand is4 BR golf cart storage

45-1 $134,900 Glassed in porch, Largeside porch

48-3 $149,900 Newly remodeled 3 bedr
53-4 $169,900 Reduced $30,000 Thisone hasit all

9-3 $139,900 L arge side porch — 3 bedr.

LAKEVIEW UNITS-1BR 1BA
2-2 $149,900 “ Couples Paradise” or Bachelor/Bachelorette pad Spectacular
L akeview, Beautiful Kitchen, Absolutely top of theline!
Could deep 6 — Check out the View!

LAKEVIEW UNITS—-2BR,2BA —GREAT PRICE
10-4, 94-2, 96-2 All Really Nice Units $139,900 - $159,900
2-4 $139,900 Temporary Price Reduction2BR 2BA Major L akeview

LAKEVIEW 3BR,2BA
94-4 New Listing Priced to sell, 3 bedroom, Golf cart storage$169,900

LAKEVIEW Coreexpanded or larger units-2or 3BR
$129,900 - $179,900
Sometimesit’sworth it to pay more.
2BR -8-2,8-3,106-1, 114-3, 2-4
3BR —12-4, 113-4, 114-1, 117-3, 89-2, 119-2
New Listing 89-2 3BR, Larger OPEN Floor Plan, Golf Cart Storage

Did I lock
the doox?

Never worry again.

ALARM.COM"

Home automation in the
palm of your hand.

220 Enterprise Dr. Somerset KY, 42501
606-6TT7-1977 or 877-698-1854
www.silentguard.nat

STEAMKRAFT
Carpet & Upholstery Cleaners

Free Estimates Reasonable Rates 274-0004
Specialistsin computerized Jet Stream Extraction
Self-Contained —WeDon’t Use Your Electricity!

34 years experience

(Recommended by Lake Cumberland Realty - Bill & Nancy Bigelow)

TR T

C & P Marine

2988 Hwy 90 Bronston, Ky. 42518
606-561-4949

New Mercuiser Dealer in this area
Come and see Dewight Baker

(Formerly of Paul’s Marine)
For all your Mercuiser parts and service!
We are also your exclusive Evinrude
dealer for this area.

COME BY AND SEE USTODAY!

T R
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Pregnancy

Swedish

Aromatherapy Sports
Hot Stone Seasonal
Deep Tissue Body Scrubs
Shiatsu Back

Reflexology Thai

Granite. Marble, Laminate, Tile, Cabinets, Fireplaces

Caomptan’s
Custem

Countenteps
office: 606.676.0302 cell 606.305.8586
email: schoolcraftbrad@gmail.com

RAZOR’S EDGE SALON
Rhonda Blackburn & Betsy Smith
(formerly of Regis Salon)
Located across from El Taxco & beside Sully’s (just across the
bridgeon N Hwy 27)  Close to Woodson Bend!

**THURSDAY — Men’s haircuts only $12.00!!

Walk-Ins ALWAY S Welcome

Closed Sunday & Monday Tues. — Fri. 11am-7:00pm
Sat. 9am — 3:00 pm ph. (606) 425-4114

DUNN PAINTING

Chris Dunn, owner "J
114 Surrey Way &
Somerset, KY 42553 '

606-303-3870 woodford992@hotmail.com =

(Recommended by Lake Cumberland Realty — Nancy & Bill Bigelow)

Michell Sears-FHarris

PAINTING

Wallpaper removal
Porch Painting

Free Estimates Insured
shosho70@aol.com (606) 271-2725

INTERIORS by Fran
Staging
Jnterion Design Consultation
We create home environments with simplicity, spirit & elegance
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